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Anlage
An den Banden 40, 40885 Ratingen
G 02102/33729 lintorfer-tc@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
An den Banden 40, 40885 Ratingen
G 02102-33729 lintorfer-tc@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Himbs, Achim
T 0163 3939945 huembs-sportwart.ltc@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Jethon, Andre
T 0178/3825883 ar.tennis@t-online.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er) | 2.Verbandsliga

MF: Marcel Sanner
m 01737085923; marcelsanner@gmx.de

Herren 40 2 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Oliver London
m 0176-42131557; oliver@london2007.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sanner, Marcel
Greif, Torsten
Jackel, Alexander
Jethon, Andre
Vrenegor, Jens
Wotzlaw, Frank
Luck, Benjamin
Czechleba, Mirko
Czekalla, Gerd
Schnorpfeil, Edgar
Mathew, Andre
Koéhler, Jens
Koch, Matthias
Rudnik, Dirk
Hoéhne, Uwe
Hinricher, Ralf
Schuster, Axel
Marks, Detlef
Niemeyer, Jens
Spatgens, Peter
Schafer, Nico Christian
Denizhan, Atilla
Angenendt, Frank
Kramer, Axel
Franke, Roman
Dammann, Arne
Kuhlmann, Yorck
Zimmermann, Tammo

ID-Nr.

18103817
18100321
17303116
16902880
17602567
17050699
18350933
17502979
16751645
16503451
17808001
18051037
17450687
16403920
17102630
16991215
18103191
16451718
18103037
16603758
17202387
17852217
17702352
16703570
17951310
17502112
17551811
17455845

LK
LK3,6
LK3,7
LK4,3
LK6,6
LK7,0
LK8,3
LK9,3
LK9,7
LK10,8
LK11,0
LK11,1
LK11,2
LK12,5
LK13,1
LK13,9
LK14,8
LK15,3
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK15,9
LK15,9
LK16,2
LK16,6
LK16,8
LK18,0
LK19,6
LK20,3
LK20,0

DR-Sen.

D84/H50

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Rath, Markus

30 Pichler, Ulrich

31 London, Oliver

32 Grobusch, Uwe

33 Stecher-Geldermann, Alex
34 Weisbarth, Stephan

35 Buhn, Dominik

36 Wehner, Stefan

37 von Wachtmeister, Ralph
38 Friedrich, Wolfgang

39 Budke, Maik

40 Krahn, Marcus

41 Dr. Godde, Gregor

42 Loosen, Ingo

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr

16305580
17053270
17202502
16990420
17756387
17281617
17750479
16991352
16354265
15658965
17951220
16903153
16052421
16405819

LK

LK21,8
LK22,9
LK24,6
LK24,1
LK22,1
LK25,0
LK22,3
LK23,3
LK24,5
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,8
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